
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 4, 2025

In Halifax Parking Ticket/Sot Court

24-OCT-2025 13:54
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8932061

Case

ROBSON, PAT

Name

29846-14

Person

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    3.5



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 4, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-OCT-2025 13:55
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8952358

8952527

8952811

8950350

8815949

8919594

8912305

8950244

8916730

8951425

8964660

8950700

8965943

8961063

Case

ABDI, ADIL MOHAMED

AVERY, IAN ALEXANDER

CARTMILL, CHARLES A

CROON, JAMIE M

DAVIES, NAKIE ROWENA

ELLS, ROBERT STUART

KALIA, AAKARSH

KERR COADY, SCYLLA E

LOMAX, BRIAN WILLIAM

MUNROE, ALEXANDER HENRY 
ARTHUR
NADEAU, SYLVAIN J

PERRY, SKYE LAINE

PHILLIP, KATRINA MARIE

THALHEIMER WELLS, NICHOLAS 
DEREK

Name

1029930-1

751934-2

184406-3

1029688-1

838413-1

15184-7

1019098-1

873113-2

432672-24

528827-21

8567-4

1025933-1

1029291-1

1027888-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 64

MVA 93(2)(E)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

EMG 12

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Nov4
	HFX_NC_Nov42

